S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MARKETING MANAGEMENT SEM II EXAMINATION NOV 2021

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

JETHAN

Code

Semest

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

Total

Semest

*2001

*2002

*2003

*2004

*2005

*2006

*2007

*2008

Total

Semest

Medium

Total Grc

046/100
043/050
060/100
088/100
084/100
080/100
086/100

048/100

078/100
038/050
055/100
050/100
064/100
076/100
070/100

068/100

046

086

060

088

084

080

086

048

078

076

055

050

064

076

070

068

Page: 1
07/12/2021
2018

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

B+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
""" I NERA RAMESH RACHNA 25001 035 o042 2020-0161-00-116812 1
Sub Name Credit Int Ext

er I

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 020/050 026/050
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 043/050 -—=
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 022/050 038/050
MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 038/050 050/050
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 040/050 044/050
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 030/050 050/050
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 036/050 050/050
BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 020/050 028/050
Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.00 Semester Grade: A+ Total:535/750 Percentage:71.33
er II

INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 036/050 042/050
LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -—= 038/050
CORPORATE FINANCE 4 027/050 028/050
BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 020/050 030/050
OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 020/050 044/050
PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 034/050 042/050
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 022/050 048/050
QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 028/050 040/050
Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.52 Semester Grade: A Total:499/750 Percentage:66.53
er I and II: Final GPA: 7.76 Final grade: A Grand Total:1034/1500 Percentage:68.93
.mrks.corr.Sub:2004

**k*ITnt

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MARKETING MANAGEMENT SEM II EXAMINATION NOV 2021

Mumbai

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

Code

Semest

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

Total

Semest

*2001

*2002

*2003

*2004

*2005

*2006

*2007

*2008

Total

Semest

Name Seat No College Centre

Sub Name Credit

er I

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.33 Semester Grade: A+ Total:557/750
er II

INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4
LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2
CORPORATE FINANCE 4
BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4
PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4
QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4
Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.71 Semester Grade: A+ Total:594/750

er I and II: Final GPA: 8.52 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1151/1500 Percentage:76.73

Per. Reg. No

JHA AAKANKSHA UMASHANKAR RAKHI 25002 035 042

2017-0161-00-153424

Int

031/050
045/050
028/050
038/050
042/050
031/050
035/050

023/050

Percentage:74.27

038/050

037/050
028/050
038/050
045/050
037/050

045/050

Percentage:79.20

Ext

042/050

034/050
044/050
050/050
048/050
038/050

028/050

040/050
050/050
022/050
026/050
046/050
042/050
050/050

050/050

Medium

Page: 2

07/12/2021

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

073/100
045/050
062/100
082/100
092/100
079/100
073/100

051/100

078/100
050/050
059/100
054/100
084/100
087/100
087/100

095/100

073

090

062

082

092

079

073

051

078

100

059

054

084

087

087

095

A+

O+

O+

A+

A+

A+

o+

B+

o+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MARKETING MANAGEMENT SEM II EXAMINATION NOV 2021

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

PANDE

Code

Semest

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

Total

Semest

*2001

*2002

*2003

*2004

*2005

*2006

*2007

*2008

Total

Medium

Page: 3

07/12/2021

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

089/100
048/050
083/100
090/100
091/100
080/100
085/100

069/100

091/100
050/050
061/100
063/100
090/100
094/100
085/100

093/100

089

096

083

090

091

080

085

069

091

100

061

063

090

094

085

093

O+

o+

O+

O+

o+

O+

o+

O+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
""" PRAAPTT SANJAY NEELAM 25003 035 042 2020-0161-00-116986 1
Sub Name Credit Int Ext

er I

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 039/050 050/050
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 048/050 -—=
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 037/050 046/050
MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 040/050 050/050
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 041/050 050/050
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 030/050 050/050
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 035/050 050/050
BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 029/050 040/050
Credits: 30 G.P.A.:9.41 Semester Grade: O Total:635/750 Percentage:84.67
er II

INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 041/050 050/050
LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -—= 050/050
CORPORATE FINANCE 4 039/050 022/050
BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 029/050 034/050
OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 040/050 050/050
PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 044/050 050/050
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 037/050 048/050
QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 043/050 050/050
Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.19 Semester Grade: O Total:627/750 Percentage:83.60
er I and II: Final GPA: 9.30 Final grade: O Grand Total:1262/1500 Percentage:84.13

Semest

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MARKETING MANAGEMENT SEM II EXAMINATION NOV 2021

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

PATIL

Code

Semest

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

Total

Semest

*2001

*2002

*2003

*2004

*2005

*2006

*2007

*2008

Total

Medium

Page: 4
07/12/2021
2018

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

060/100
042/050
049/100
088/100
093/100
070/100
066/100

044/100

064/100
036/050
066/100
057/100
065/100
060/100
083/100

089/100

060

084

049

088

093

070

066

044

064

072

066

057

065

060

083

089

O+

A+

A+

B+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
""" POONAM RAMESH RANJANA 25004 035 042 2014-0161-00-107663 1
Sub Name Credit Int Ext

er I

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 024/050 036/050
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 042/050 -—=
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 025/050 024/050
MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 038/050 050/050
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 043/050 050/050
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 030/050 040/050
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 036/050 030/050
BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 024/050 020/050
Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.64 Semester Grade: A Total:512/750 Percentage:68.27
er II

INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 034/050 030/050
LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -——= 036/050
CORPORATE FINANCE 4 040/050 026/050
BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 035/050 022/050
OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 031/050 034/050
PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 034/050 026/050
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 035/050 048/050
QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 045/050 044/050
Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.89 Semester Grade: A Total:520/750 Percentage:69.33
er I and II: Final GPA: 7.77 Final grade: A Grand Total:1032/1500 Percentage:68.80

Semest

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MARKETING MANAGEMENT SEM II EXAMINATION NOV 2021
Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

07/12/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHAKH NIDHA FAKIRUDDIN FARZANA 25005 035 042  2020-0161-00-116963 1
2018
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4 033/050 036/050 069/100 069 A
1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2 043/050 -—- 043/050 086 o
1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4 028/050 038/050 066/100 066 A
1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088 o
1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4 042/050 050/050 092/100 092 O+
1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4 029/050 050/050 079/100 079 A+
1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4 037/050 042/050 079/100 079 A+
1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4 040/050 030/050 070/100 070 A+
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.79 Semester Grade: A+ Total:586/750 Percentage:78.13
Semester II
*2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080 o
*2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2 -——= 050/050 050/050 100 o+
*2003 CORPORATE FINANCE 4 034/050 026/050 060/100 060 A
*2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4 032/050 030/050 062/100 062 A
*2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4 035/050 042/050 077/100 077 A+
*2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4 037/050 050/050 087/100 087 o
*2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4 035/050 050/050 085/100 085 o
*2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4 042/050 050/050 092/100 092 o+
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.81 Semester Grade: A+ Total:593/750 Percentage:79.07
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.80 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1179/1500 Percentage:78.60 Result:Pass

***NAME CORRECTION

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MARKETING MANAGEMENT SEM II EXAMINATION NOV 2021

Mumbai

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

Code

Semest

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

Total

Semest

*2001

*2002

*2003

*2004

*2005

*2006

*2007

*2008

Total

Semest

Name Seat No College Centre

Sub Name Credit

er I

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 4
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 2
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS 4
MARKETING MANAGEMENT 4
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 4
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS 4
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 4
BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING 4
Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.35 Semester Grade: A+ Total:551/750
er II

INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY 4
LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 2
CORPORATE FINANCE 4
BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 4
OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 4
PROJECT MANAGEMENT 4
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 4
QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 4
Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.29 Semester Grade: A+ Total:560/750

er I and II: Final GPA: 8.32 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1111/1500 Percentage:74.07

Per. Reg. No

SHARMA RASHI SANJAY PRITI 25006 035 042

2020-0161-00-117057

Int

028/050
041/050
034/050
038/050
033/050
029/050
036/050

038/050

Percentage:73.47

040/050

026/050
020/050
024/050
039/050
035/050

048/050

Percentage:74.67

Ext

038/050

032/050
050/050
042/050
040/050
042/050

030/050

046/050
034/050
036/050
026/050
046/050
040/050
050/050

050/050

Medium

Page: 6

07/12/2021

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

066/100
041/050
066/100
088/100
075/100
069/100
078/100

068/100

086/100
034/050
062/100
046/100
070/100
079/100
085/100

098/100

066

082

066

088

075

069

078

068

086

068

062

046

070

079

085

098

A+

A+

A+

A+

O+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:






